Cesar Barros Experience

Fazenda Capuava
8 de Maio 2021
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ITrack Day Cesar Barros

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
7D 08/05/2021 16:42.
Qualify
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(57) MARCEL BANCHER DE OLIVEIRA

1 1:44.193 +7.765 16:42:52.766

2 1:41.592 +5.164 16:44:34.358

3 1:37.230 +0.802 16:46:11.588

4 1:36.428 - 16:47:48.016
(29) SZIMA

1 2:09.420 +13.414 16:42:39.199

2 2:06.680 +10.674 16:44:45.879

3 1:59.692 +3.686 16:46:45.571

4 1:56.006 - 16:48:41.577

5 1:58.349 +2.343 16:50:39.926
(76) REYNALDO MAGRI JUNIOR

1 2:08.815 +9.644 16:43:15.016

2 2:00.563 +1.392 16:45:15.579

3 1:59.171 - 16:47:14.750

4 2:00.025 +0.854 16:49:14.775

5 1:59.469 +0.298 16:51:14.244
(5) ALFREDO BRANCO NOVAES

1 2:12.919 +13.708 16:42:51.415

2 2:00.847 +1.636 16:44:52.262

3 1:59.705 +0.494 16:46:51.967

4 1:59.211 - 16:48:51.178

5 1:59.327 +0.116 16:50:50.505

(33) GABRIEL DE MOURA MARTINS CHINELLATO

1 2:06.323 +4.135 16:42:20.100
2 2:02.188 - 16:44:22.288
3 2:05.155 +2.967 16:46:27.443
4 2:06.440 +4.252 16:48:33.883
(94) ENZO XIMENES
1 2:11.533 +8.697 16:42:29.056
2 2:03.608 +0.772 16:44:32.664
3 2:03.906 +1.070 16:46:36.570
4 2:02.836 - 16:48:39.406
5 2:07.839 +5.003 16:50:47.245
(43) JOAO RICARDO RIBAS FILHO
1 2:09.672 +5.685 16:42:37.741
2 2:05.071 +1.084 16:44:42.812
3 2:03.987 - 16:46:46.799
4 2:41.397 +37.410 16:49:28.196
(63) MARIA CECI LIA DE FREITAS
1 2:29.471 +24.380 16:43:27.392
2 2:17.110 +12.019 16:45:44.502
3 2:15.038 +9.947 16:47:59.540
4 2:09.055 +3.964 16:50:08.595
5 2:05.001 - 16:52:13.686
(26) FELLIPE COSTA MANCINI
1 2:06.880 - 16:42:50.436
(78) RICARDO HADDAD
1 2:36.832 +7.105 16:43:10.297
2 2:32.423 +2.696 16:45:42.720
3 2:30.949 +1.222 16:48:13.669
4 2:29.727 - 16:50:43.396
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